
S. 

No. 

1. 

SI. 

No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

6 

8 

PHONE: 0512-2336233, 2336235, e-mail: ncz engg@licindia,com 
INSTRUCTIONS IN REGARD TO SUBMISSION OF TENDERS 

2 

E-Tendering Programme: Tender no.:- LICI/NCZ/EnggLI-64 /2023-24 

1. Online bids are hereby invited for the works mentioned below through online e-Tendering 
System portal http://www.tenderwizard. com/LIC from the intended contractors. 

Name of Work 

Life Insurance Corporation of India 
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

NORTH CENTRAL ZONAL OFFICE, 
16/275 CIVIL LINES 

KANPUR-208001 

Estimated cost is excluding GST. GST as applicable shall be paid separately as per Act. 

E Tender for Renovation of Fire Rs.4381751.00 
Fighting, Sprinkler System and Fire Alarm 
System installed at JB-1 & 2 Building 
under Lucknow DO. 

Department stage 

Uploading of tender document 

in form of DD /MR (sealed envelope) 
In case of NEFT payment 
Pre-Bid Meeting 

Possession of Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) and registration of the contractors on the 
portal i.e. http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC is a prerequisite for e-Tendering. 

3. Key Dates of various activities by bidder: 

Downloading of tender document 
Deposit of Tender fee and EMD 
Physical submission of EMD & tender fees 23.01.2024 

Online submission of Tender 

Estimated Cost Earnest Money Tender Cost 

Opening of EMD, Tender Fee and 
prequalification criteria 

7 Opening of Financial Bid 

Tender processing fees 

EMD Amount 

23.01.2024 

Deposít (�MD) 

Rs.87635.00 

Start date and time 

(Rupees Eighty 
Seven thousand 

Six Hundred 

23.01.2024 

23.01.2024 at 17:30 Hrs 

31.01.2024 at 11:30 Hrs, at 
Engg.Deptt, NCZO,Kanpur. 
23.01.2024 

Rs.87635.00 

07.02.2024 at 15:30 Hrs 

Will be intimated later on 
Rs.1000.00+ 18% GST= 
Rs.1180.00 

Rs.1000.00 + 

GST @ 18% 

Expiry date and time 

06.02.2023 at 17:00 Hrs 

07.02.2024 at 15:00 Hrs 

06.02.2024 at 17:00 Hrs 

06.02.2024 at 17:00 Hrs 

For Registration and for further details on e-tendering, please visit the above website portal. 

Dy.Chief Engineer 

Thirty Five only) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

